
Helm First 

Name

Helm Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name

SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett Helm First 

Name

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields 8220 13 3 5 9 -17 4 5 56 39 Tyler

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy 5891 15 2 17 3 7 8 -24 76 52 Avery

David Berson Maeve Harrington 3345 10 16 10 -22 13 15 4 90 68 David

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher 7964 6 6 3 7 3 9 -20 54 34 Delaney

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard 7477 20 (47.0 

OCS)

23 47.0 

OCS

25 30 13 205 158 Jeremy

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk 1401 22 13 21 29 (47.0 

RET)

31 26 189 142 Oliver

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas 6834 31 12 22 20 22 21 (47.0 

TLE)

175 128 Lily

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez 6421 26 29 (47.0 

BFD)

27 32 47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

255 208 Jackson

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky 7909 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Christian

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher 1375 30 31 (47.0 

DNC)

31 47.0 

RET

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

280 233 Gregory

Will Lawrence Charlotte DeAngelis 5160 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Will

Kian Bijari Audrey Stavrand 2658 32 25 29 24 20 32 (47.0 

TLE)

209 162 Kian

Olin Guck Elena Hamilton 82 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Olin

Delaney Smith Maisie MacGillivray 6512 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Delaney

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse 6678 23 20 33 23 (47.0 

RET)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

240 193 Noah

2018 NBYA JRW

 DIV 1  Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 46

420 REGATTA 1

DIV 1  Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 46



Kian Bijari JJ Salvator 2658 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Kian

Zachary Amelotte Jake Connolly 4193 29 32 38 35 38 37 (47.0 

TLE)

256 209 Zachary

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims 2111 34 (47.0 

OCS)

34 37 28 25 47.0 

DNC

252 205 Ayden

Olin Guck Nolan Gaus 8218 -24 7 11 21 9 24 9 105 81 Olin

Felix

Zeller Katie Cappello 8218 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Felix

Laura Smith Greer Page 6579 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Laura

Declan Maddock Ronan Maddock 6148 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Declan

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill 6842 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Johnathan

Simon Jordan Felix Pinol 8217 7 21 13 (47.0 

OCS)

34 10 15 147 100 Simon

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov 7740 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Finn

John O'Connell Katie Cappello 8218 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 John

Stella Densley Thomas Chamberlain 3635 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Stella

Henry Kirkman Michael Esposito 7516 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Henry

Nova Crane Noah Harris 5990 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Nova

Audrey Magarian Julia Cotsonas 7749 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Audrey

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill 8766 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Eva

Felix Zeller Elena Hamilton 82 27 18 27 25 33 (47.0 

DNC)

19 196 149 Felix



Alex Stepanova Finn Barnett 7740 -35 19 35 18 30 27 21 185 150 Alex

Jonathan Porter William Shea 6514 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Johnathan

Sophia Hacket Anais Ozer 6996 40 (47.0 

RET)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

322 275 Sophia

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe 1403 33 (47.0 

OCS)

37 47.0 

OCS

31 36 47.0 

DNC

278 231 Summer

Stella Densley Charlotte DeAngeles 3635 39 23 32 28 26 13 (47.0 

DNC)

208 161 Stella

Jonathan Porter Graeme Sullivan 6842 (47.0 

OCS)

11 20 26 24 33 47.0 

TLE

208 161 Johnathan

May Whelan Phoebe Chace 1919 (47.0 

RET)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

36 36 47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

307 260 May

Kiran Ramratnam Anna Camisa 6715 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Kiran

Charlie Spurrel Eli Landry 1908 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Charlie

Charlotte Hawes Scarlett Bridgen 8766 (47.0 

DNF)

17 26 32 27 34 47.0 

DNC

230 183 Charlotte

Alexander Stepanov Graham Spurrell 1395

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Alexander

Sean Mullaney Domenic Piccone 78 (47.0 

DNC)

28 28 47.0 

DNC

47.0 

RET

35 47.0 

DNC

279 232 Sean

Kathleen Fahey Katie Cappello 6711 38 30 39 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

295 248 Kathleen

Charlotte DeAngelis Shannon Brecher 1375 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Charlotte

Anjali Frary Nina Gonzalez 6420 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Anjali

Moxie Mills Anna Camisa 6578 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Moxie

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea 6301 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Ada



Helm First 

Name

Helm Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name

SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett Helm First 

Name

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk 6559 1 (47.0 

OCS)

47.0 

BFD

1 1 3 1 101 54 Huck

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong 7413 2 8 -12 7.0 

RDG

8 6 3 46 34 Dixon

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor 2953 3 5 1 5 4 2 -6 26 20 Payton

Cameron Frary Anjali Frary 7422 16 9 15 15 12 -20 2 89 69 Cameron

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry 8222 11 (47.0 

OCS)

7 8 6 16 7 102 55 Stuart

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin 2048 21 (47.0 

OCS)

16 11 47.0 

RET

47.0 

DNC

10 199 152 Anthony

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein 6557 14 (47.0 

OCS)

18 14 10 11 11 125 78 Elizabeth

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox 6510 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Chip

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin 7426 19 15 8 (47.0 

RET)

16 14 17 136 89 Cecillia

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee 7866 4 1 4 2 (47.0 

RET)

1 23 82 35 Henry

Sam Ingalls Lily Shore 8231 5 4 -9 6 2 5 8 39 30 Sam

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja 6511 18 10 19 19 14 -23 22 125 102 Delaney

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton 6509 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Willem

Shea Smith Miles Bailey 7967 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Shea

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea 6301 37 (47.0 

OCS)

24 47.0 

OCS

19 22 47.0 

DNC

243 196 Ada

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon 8217 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Felix

DIV 2 DIV 2



Joseph Wicker Sam Hall 7257 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

16 11 17 16 201 154 Joseph

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak 1999 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Molly

Chip Kreuzkamp Brooke Barry 8470 9 (47.0 

OCS)

2 4 5 7 14 88 41 Chip

Shea Smith Maisie MacGillivray 7967 8 (47.0 

OCS)

6 12 15 12 12 112 65 Shea

Molly Coghlin Marisa Coghlin 1999 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Molly

Chloe Katz Amber Lattuca 6579 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Chloe

Hugh Elliott

Nolal Gaus 8219 47 DNC47 DNC47 DNC47 DNC 47 DNC47 DNC(47 DNC) 329 282

Hugh

Eli Reville Sarah Gifford 7740 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Eli

Willem Weinberg Rory ONeill 6509 17 14 14 10 23 -26 25 129 103 Willem

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton 8219 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Hugh

Lily Moore Cyrus Ring-Petersen 6834 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Lily

Stella Densley Maaike Calvin 3635 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Stella

Greta Shuster Eli Reville 7853 12 27 30 -33 21 29 18 170 137 Greta

Sasha Small Greta Shuster 7853 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Sasha

Hugh Elliott Jack Culton 8219 25 22 25 17 35 18 (47.0 

DNC)

189 142 Hugh

Michaela Mello Chloe Katz 6579 36 26 31 30 18 28 (47.0 

TLE)

216 169 Michaela

Max McKee Liam MacNeil 8037 28 24 36 34 29 19 (47.0 

DNC)

217 170 Max



Catherine O'Hara Sophie Blackman 9292 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

OCS

37 47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

319 272 Catherine

Lily Moore Nora Ong 345 47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

47 

DNC

(47 

DNC)

329 282 Lily

Race Week

Regatta 1

Regatta 2



Helm Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name

SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett Helm First 

Name

Kirk Braeden Shields 8220 4 6 11 3 3 12 5 (47.0 

OCS)

91 44
Tyler

Canavan Alexander Soucy 5891 9 9 2 8 4 5 -12 9 58 46
Avery

Berson Maeve Harrington 7187 7 -27 14 6 15 16 18 19 122 95 David

Smith Sophie Fisher

7964

(47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Delaney

Jarbeau Sean Picard 7477 11 29 19 26 18 14 -34 27 178 144
Jeremy

Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk 2559 25 17 26 -33 22 28 20 25 196 163
Oliver

Moore Julia Cotsonas 6996 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Lily

Harney Nina Gonzalez 31 34 32 33 34 34 33 -38 24 262 224
Jackson

Bazzano Peter Koplovsky 7909 24 26 23 36 28 (47.0 

OCS)

14 15 213 166
Christian

Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher 1375 19 36 24 30 32 (47.0 

OCS)

37 47.0 

OCS

272 225
Gregory

Lawrence Charlotte DeAngelis 5160 30 31 -37 17 17 32 29 32 225 188 William

Bijari Audrey Stavrand 2658 22 28 27 -39 25 25 15 28 209 170
Kian

Guck Elena Hamilton 82 -20 4 10 5 10 11 10 12 82 62
Olin

Smith Maisie MacGillivray 6512 10 3 15 10 11 10 6 (47.0 

OCS)

112 65
Delaney

Scallin Vivian Morse 6678 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Noah

420 REGATTA 2

Div 1  Sailed 10, Discard 1, to count 9, Entries 47

420 REGATTA 1

DIV 1  Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 46



Bijari JJ Salvator 2658 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Kian

Amelotte Jake Connolly 4193 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Zachary

Tokarz Curtis Sims 2111 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Ayden

Guck Nolan Gaus 8218 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Olin

Zeller Katie Cappello 8218 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Felix

Smith Greer Page 6579 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Laura

Maddock Ronan Maddock 6148 15 20 21 23 (47.0 

DNF)

21 26 16 189 142
Declan

Porter Rory O'Neill 6842 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Johnathan

Jordan Felix Pinol 8217 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Simon

Barnett Alex Stepanov 7740 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Finn

O'Connell Katie Cappello 8218 12 22 -34 19 14 29 32 30 192 158
John

Densley Thomas Chamberlain 3635 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Stella

Kirkman Michael Esposito 7516 -29 25 16 16 26 27 21 29 189 160
Henry

Crane Noah Harris 5990 28 33 32 37 33 (47.0 

OCS)

47.0 

DNS

47.0 

DNS

304 257
Nova

Magarian Julia Cotsonas 7749 33 37 29 18 12 (47.0 

OCS)

24 17 217 170
Audrey

Wieting Liam MacNeiill 8766 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Eva

Zeller Elena Hamilton 82 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Felix



Stepanova Finn Barnett 7740 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Alex

Porter William Shea 6514 32 18 38 31 27 22 33 (47.0 

OCS)

248 201
Jonathan

Hacket Anais Ozer 6996 -39 35 36 24 29 31 31 23 248 209
Sophia

Hall Ani Tamboe 6834 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Summer

Densley Charlotte DeAngeles 3635 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Stella

Porter

Graeme Sullivan 6842

(47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Jonathan

Whelan Phoebe Chace 1919 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
May

Ramratnam Anna Camisa 6715 26 21 39 38 30 34 27 (47.0 

DNF)

262 215
Kiran

Spurrel Eli Landry 1908 38 23 30 35 36 24 36 (47.0 

DNF)

269 222
Charlie

Hawes Scarlett Bridgen 8766 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Charlotte

Stepanov Graham Spurrell 1395 36 39 31 32 37 (47.0 

OCS)

35 31 288 241
Alexander

Mullaney Domenic Piccone 78 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Sean

Fahey Katie Cappello 6711 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Kathleen

DeAngelis Shannon Brecher 1375 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Charlotte

Frary Nina Gonzalez 6420 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Anjali

Mills Anna Camisa 6578 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Moxie

Oancea Mara Oancea 6301 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Ada



Helm Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name

SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett Helm First 

Name

Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk 6558 -6 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 17 11
Huck

Wixted Nora Ong 7413 5 11 4 -14 1 2 3 3 43 29
Dixon

Canavan Saoirse O'Connor 2953 -8 8 5 7 5 7 4 4 48 40 Payton

Frary Anjail Frary 7422 17 13 6 11 (47.0 

OCS)

4 8 14 120 73
Cameron

Wemple Collett Fortenberry 8222 3 5 9 -13 6 13 9 8 66 53
Stuart

Purcell Katie Coughlin 2048 2 -16 7 4 8 8 11 5 61 45
Anthony

Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein 6557 -21 7 20 9 9 6 7 10 89 68
Elizabeth

Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox 6510 1 1 3 2 -7 1 2 2 19 12
Chip

Adams Hope Breslin 7426 14 10 13 12 -19 9 13 11 101 82
Cecillia

Lee Phoebe Lee 7866 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Henry

Ingalls Lily Shore 8231 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Sam

Saluja Farrell Saluja 6511 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Delaney

Weinberg Evan Trafton 6893 13 15 8 29 21 26 -30 7 149 119
Willem

Smith Miles Bailey 7967 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Shea

Oancea Mara Oancea 6301 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Ada

Pinol Simon Jordon 8217 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Felix

Div 2DIV 2 



Wicker Sam Hall 7257 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Joseph

Coghlin Dean Balcirak 1999 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Molly

Kreuzkamp Brooke Barry 8470 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Chip

Smith Maisie MacGillivray 7967 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Shea

Coghlin Marisa Coghlin 1999 16 12 -25 20 16 18 22 21 150 125
Molly

Katz Amber Lattuca 6579 -35 24 18 22 13 17 25 6 160 125
Chloe

Elliott Nolal Gaus 8219 18 14 -28 27 24 23 16 13 163 135
Hugh

Reville Sarah Gifford 7740 23 19 12 25 23 20 -28 26 176 148
Eli

Weinberg Rory ONeill 6509 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Willem

Elliott Elena Hamilton 8219 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Hugh

Moore Cyrus Ring-Petersen 6834 27 -30 22 28 20 19 17 20 183 153
Lily

Densley Maaike Calvin 3635 37 -38 17 21 31 15 23 18 200 162
Stella

Shuster Eli Reville 7853 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Greta

Small Greta Shuster 7853 31 34 -35 15 35 30 19 22 221 186
Sasha

Elliott Jack Culton 8219 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Hugh

Mello Chloe Katz 6579 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Michaela

McKee Liam MacNeil 8037 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Max



O'Hara Sophie Blackman 9292 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Catherine

Moore Nora Ong 345 (47.0 

DNC)

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

47.0 

DNC

376 329
Lily



Helm's Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name
SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total

Kirk Braeden Shields 8220 11 12 3 9 7.5 6 5 13 -20.5 3 90

Canavan Alexander Soucy 5891 6 3 9 -15 11 9 12 11 8 5 89

Berson Maeve Harrington 3345 21 13 8 14 -25 11 23 15 9 12 151

Smith Sophie Fisher 7964 9 7 13 12 12 8 6 9 -22 8 106

Jarbeau Sean Picard 7477 12 -29 25 7 27 24 20 5 27 20 196

Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk 2559 -36 35 30 21.5 24 23 33 27 26 16 271.5

Moore Julia Cotsonas 6996 15 10 20 25 18 18 29 22 -31 21 209

Harney Nina Gonzalez 6421 20 24 34 35 20 25 -39 21 29 23 270

Bazzano Peter Koplovsky 7414 24 36 26 28 31 27 36 36 -39 34 317

Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher 1375 29 19 31
(48.0 

DNF)
26 32 26 28 40 40 319

Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis 5160 16 30 33 -37 36 34 37 31 30 36 320

Bijari Audrey Stavrand 2658
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Guck Elena Hamilton 82
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Smith Maisie MacGillivray 6512
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Scallin Vivian Morse 6678 -37.5 37 35 30 32 36 15 30 36 31 319.5

420 REGATTA 2

Div 1  Sailed 10, Discard 1, to count 9, Entries 47



Bijari JJ Salvator 2658 18.5 28 37 20 -41 33 8 23 13 30 251.5

Amelotte 4193 34 22 29 33 38 39 -41 32 34 37 339

Tokarz Curtis Sims 2111 17 31 -41 39 39 41 28 35 37 39 347

Guck Nolan Gaus 8218
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Zeller Katie Cappello 8218 30 18 21 23 34 37 17
(48.0 

BFD)
32 22 282

Smith Greer Page 6579 -40 25 32 27 22 35 25 29 14 32 281

Maddock Ronan Maddock 6148
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Porter Rory O'Neill 6842 28 27
(48.0 

RET)

48.0 

DNF
23 16 30 12 23 41 296

Jordan Felix Pinol 8217
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Barnett Alex Stepanov 7740 35 34 36 32 35 -40 14 26 17 29 298

O'Connell Katie Cappello 8218
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Densley Thomas Chamberlain 3635 33 32 23 26 30 31 22
(48.0 

BFD)
38 27 310

Kirkman Michael Esposito 7516
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Crane Noah Harris 7516 42 -43 42 40 42 42 38 33 28 38 388

Magarian Julia Cotsonas 7749
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Wieting Liam MacNeiill 8766
(48.0 

RET)
39 38 38 37 30 34 16 24 26 330

Zeller Elena Hamilton 82
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480



Stepanova Finn Barnett 7740
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Porter William Shea 6514
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Hacket Anais Ozer 6996
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Hall Ani Tamboe 6834 39 38 40 36
(48.0 

RET)

48.0 

RET
35

48.0 

BFD
42 33 407

Densley
Charlotte DeAngeles 3635

(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Porter Graeme Sullivan 6842
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Whelan Phoebe Chace 1919 41 -42 39 29 40 38 40 34 41 35 379

Ramratnam Anna Camisa 6715
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Spurrel Eli Landry 1908
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Hawes Scarlett Bridgen 8766
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Stepanov Graham Spurrell 1395
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Mullaney Domenic Piccone 78
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Fahey Katie Cappello 6711
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

DeAngelis Shannon Brecher 1375
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Frary Nina Gonzalez 6420
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Mills Anna Camisa 6578
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Oancea Mara Oancea 6301
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480



Helm's Last 

Name

Crew First 

Name

Crew Last 

Name
SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total

Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk 6558 2 1 4 6 5 4
(48.0 

BFD)
1 1 1 73

Wixted Nora Ong 7413 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 -17 11 13 52

Canavan Saoirse O'Connor 2953 7 9 6 10 6 5 -18 10 16 4 91

Frary Anjail Frary 7422 10 6 5 2 1 7 16 -18 2 10 77

Wemple Collett Fortenberry 8222 8 5 7 5 15.5 26 9
(48.0 

BFD)
20.5 24 168

Purcell Katie Coughlin 2048 13 11 18 19 -28 19 4 4 5 9 130

Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein 6557 18.5 41 16 17.5 29 21 10
(48.0 

BFD)
7 15 223

Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox 8544 4 14 10 4 3.5 3 3 7 4 -25 77.5

Adams Hope Breslin 7426 31 -40 15 24 13 22 21 14 25 19 224

Lee Phoebe Lee 7866 3 2 2 3 7.5 2 -13 3 6 2 43.5

Ingalls Lilly Shore 8231 14 16 12
(48.0 

DNF)
21 13 2 19 19 11 175

Saluja Farrell Saluja 6511 22 8 19 21.5 15.5 15 11 -24 10 6 152

Weinberg Evan Trafton 6509 25 20 22 16 19 17 31 8 -33 17 208

Smith Miles Bailey 7967 5 15 11 8 3.5 12 19 2 15
(48.0 

BFD)
138.5

Oancea Mara Oancea 6301 26.5 23 24 13 33 20 7
(48.0 

BFD)
18 18 230.5

Pinol Simon Jordon 8217 26.5 21 14 11 10 14 -27 6 3 14 146.5

Div 2



Wicker Sam Hall 7257 37.5 26 28 17.5 9 10
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
320

Coghlin Dean Balcirak 1999 23 17 17 -34 14 28 24 20 12 7 196

Kreuzkamp Brooke Barry 8470
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Smith Maisie MacGillivray 7967
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Coghlin Marisa Coghlin 1999
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Katz Amber Lattuca 6579
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Elliott Nolal Gaus 8219
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Reville Sarah Gifford 7740
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Weinberg Rory ONeill 6509
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Elliott Elena Hamilton 8219 32 33 27 31 17 29 32 25 -35 28 289

Moore Cyrus Ring-Petersen 6834
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Densley Maaike Calvin 3635
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Shuster Eli Reville 7853
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Small Greta Shuster 7853
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Elliott Jack Culton 8219
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Mello Chloe Katz 6579
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

McKee Liam MacNeil 8037
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480



O'Hara Sophie Blackman 9292
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480

Moore Nora Ong 345
(48.0 

DNC)

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC

48.0 

DNC
480



Nett
GRAND 

TOTAL
Season 

Place

69.5
152.5 1

74
172 2

126 289 3

84
447 4

167
469 5

235.5
540.5 6

178
635 7

231
663 8

278
726 9

271
729 10

283 753 11

432
764 12

432
776 13

432
779 14

282
804 15

420 REGATTA 2

Div 1  Sailed 10, Discard 1, to count 9, Entries 47



210.5
821.5 16

298
836 17

306
840 18

432
842 19

234
845 20

241
852 21

432
856 22

248
859 23

432
861 24

258
869 25

432
872 26

262
873 27

432
874 28

345
884 29

432
884 30

282
893 31

432
910 32



432
911 33

432
915 34

432
916 35

359
919 36

432
922 37

432
922 38

337
926 39

432
929 40

432
936 41

432
944 42

432
955 43

432
993 44

432
1009 45

432
1043 46

432
1043 47

432
1043 48

432
1043 49



Nett
GRAND 

TOTAL

25
90 1

35
98 2

73 133 3

59
201 4

120
228 5

102
299 6

175
321 7

52.5
346.5 8

184
355 9

30.5
394.5 10

127
486 11

128
559 12

175
576 13

90.5
701.5 14

182.5
707.5 15

119.5
730.5 16

Div 2



272
755 17

162
773 18

432
802 19

432
826 20

432
839 21

432
839 22

432
849 23

432
862 24

432
864 25

254
865 26

432
867 27

432
876 28

432
898 29

432
900 30

432
903 31

432
930 32

432
931 33



432
1033 34

432
1043 35


